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Eredmények
Hely Rajtsz Név
21,1 km N& (18) 21.1 km 0 ep
1 155 Novéak Noéra
2 191 Farkas Doéra
3 218 Balogh Antonella
4 8 Dely Viradg Anna
5 32 Gazda Rita
6 158 Németh Eszter
7 48 Fuloép Rita
8 299 Kovéacs Imola
9 84 Bagi Agnes
10 93 Tamas Katinka
11 146 Varga Ivett
12 261 Varga Ibolya
13 18 Kolldr Eniké
14 287 Németh Vera
15 238 Koves Péterné
16 38 Paal Eva
17 295 Auer Aliz
18 192 Farkas Janosné
10 km N& (27) 10.0 km 0 ep
1 220 Hir Csenge Karola
2 272 Nagy-Gellén Csenge
3 188 Téth Kata
4 194 Foki Hanna
5 226 Molnar Csilla Marta
6 42 Somogyi Emd&ke
7 139 Darics Nikolett
8 241 Dr. Klausz Melinda
9 103 Lérincz Eszter
10 242 Dr. Lukécs Doéra
11 150 Horvath Maria
12 49 Simon Katalin
13 129 Nyari Cintia
14 216 Markéné Horvath Enikd
15 34 Bed&vari Véda Anna
16 72 Spillenberg Eva
17 51 Tomor Andrea
18 50 Mihaly Szilvia
18 46 Ebedli Veronika
20 33 Fincané Cseppentd Edina
21 268 Ekler Katalin
22 43 Eke Norbertné
23 149 Cséber Fanni
24 37 Fulopné Dékan Anikd
25 40 Kerestény Kinga
26 47 dr. Zsiga Veronika
27 82 Csapail Gyopéar
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Bidcsi Miléan
Lasz1l6 Péter
Szemes Marcell
K4alman Daniel Akos
GOrcsi Péter
Molnar Levente
Berki Boldizséar
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Boncz Benjamin

T6th Marcell
Horvath Tibor
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Molnadr Jacint Kevin
Cserkuti Maté Roland
Nagy Levente

Té6th Bertold

Németh Rajmund
Bakonyi Gergd

Boncz Akos

L&rincz Sandor
Vasas Aron
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Wéber Krisztidn Csongor

Czigany Matyés
Farkas Martin
Narai Dominik
Horvath Déaniel
Mezei Mor

Vaski Kristof
Vaski Géabor
Ekler Lészld
Rédl Nataniel
Boronyédk Boldizsar
Horvath Benedek
Szabdé Gébor
Szemes Aron

Dr. Szemes Roébert
Mészaros Déniel
Molnadr Martin
Csészar Patrik
Karédsz P&l
Balogh Armin
Finca Levente
Vasas Adéam
Ekker Baléazs
Mészaros Csaba
Gorcsi Csaba
Simon D&avid
Horvath Levente
Boncz Zsombor
Luczu Levente
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Simon Tamés
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Finca Luca

Szabdé Fanni

Szabé Abel
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Acs Violetta

Mézes Emese Csenge
Vasas Regina

Orbé&n Zalan P&l
Cserkuti Bella
Szemes Lorant
Balogh Benett
Vincze Maté

Bella Kata

Szakacs Bertalan
Grof Tialda

Mézes Hunor Keve
Banfai Zaléan
Péterffy Rbéza Luca
Kovacs Emma Déra
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Szekér Bertalan

Szekér Biborka
Zalavari Emilia

(26) 21.1 km

Korpics Attila
Lakatos Roland
Devecseri Balint
Karédsz Laszld
Dedk Jbzsef
Jarfas Gyula
Padl Szabolcs
Dr Trencsényi Gyula
Horvath Zsolt
Bodnar Sandor
Grénicz Istvan
Muradnyi Gabor
Darics Roébert
Peszlen Sandor
Sergyan Géabor
Szalay Csaba
Sziva Léaszld
Varga Miklés
Varga Léaszlo
Farkas Kéaroly
Vords Laszld
Pongracz Tamés
Dorméan Tibor
G4l Attila
Katz Rudolf
Koves Marcel

(50) 10.0 km

Ott Benjamin
Mézes Tibor Sélyom
Németh Levente
Jakabfy Zoltéan
Binder Taméas

Dr. Bita Léaszld
Balogh Dominik
Pasquali Péter
Nagy Attila
Bidcsi Taméas
Kovacs Balint
Déri Mikléds
Kovacs A. Flérién
Molnar Ferenc
Guzmics Krisztién
Patri Zoltéan
Czigany Ferenc
Fondédi Tamés
Horvath Jbézsef
Tamésa Tibor
Tamask6d6 Csaba
Karakai Gabor
Csészar Csaba
Domotor Tamés
DO6moétor Tibor
Binder Déniel
Takacs Jbzsef
Foki Kéroly
Molnar Erik

Lévail Zoltéan
Szita Péter
Beddévari Péter
Padl Levente Péter
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Palfi Attila
Horvath Zsolt
Kocsis Taméas
Horvath Péter
Matesz Gergd
Simk6é Baléazs
Pintér Tamés
Goldfinger Laszld
Bolecz Attila
Adam Szabolcs
Bandics Norbert
Nemes David
Horvath Péter
Nemes Bence
Baksa Tamés
Nadrai Boldizsar
Fildp Tibor

3.0 km

Németh Panna
Molnadr Jazmin
Horvath Loretta
Berki Barbara
Sragli Emese

Pais Janka
Kulcsar Amira
Boros Luca

Kaszas Viktoéoria
Bognadr Emma Zsé6fia
Czigany Emma
Csaszar Eva
Szemes Adrienn
Wéber Bettina
Simon Petra
Németh Gléria
Németh Miranda
Belsdé Lili

Simon Laura
Németh Dorka
Szabdé Timea
Ruzsicska Ildikd
K4dlmédnné Varga Ilona
Cziganyné B. Edit
Nagyné Varrd Katalin
Berki Veronika
Horvath Tiborné
Kertész Gabriella
Horvath Annamaria
Szabdé Lara

Vords Szilvia
Szekér Bordka
Domjan Eva

Molnar Boglarka
Németh Brigitta
Kamén Beéata
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Széll Alexandra
Czebei Luca
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Té6th Andrea
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13-14
9-10
9-10
9-10
30-44
30-44
30-44
30-44
45+
30-44
13-14
9-10
13-14
30-44

52:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
55:
56:
56:
56:
58:
58:
58:
61:
62:
68:

12:
12:
12:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
126
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
128
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:

14

17

40
01
05
28
02
22
54
41
31
51
55
14
18
23
04
12
27

10
31
52
46
10
18
19
20

44
45
57
11
23
32
33
34
42
54
04
05
06
20
26
42
50
51
21
23
24
27

29
39
49
10
41
42
59
10
16
36
36
36
36
36
42
43
43
22
30

15:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
19:
21:
21:
21:
24:
25:
31:
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41
02
06
29
03
23
55
42
32
52
56
15
19
24
05
13
28

:00
21
:42
:36
:00
:08
:09
:10
:16
: 34
:35
147
:01
:13
122
:23
124
:32
144
:54
:55
:56
:10
:16
:32
:40
141
:11
:13
:14
:17
:18
:19
129
:39
:00
: 31
:32
:49
:00
:06
126
126
126
126
126
:32
:33
:33
:12
:20
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
64

https://17158212310268393431.googlegroups.com/attach/55df1¢17a0127/Bagod%202016%20p%C 3%A1ly%C 3%A1k.htmI?part=0.1&view=1&vt=ANaJVrG...

20
21
170
231
167
282
266
62
232
19
221
223
117

Petrinovics Beéata
Novak Veronika
Bicsék Petra
Banfai Csenge
Tompe Rebeka
Bella Séara

Nadrai Séara
Bakonyi Réka
Bujdos Patricia
Narai Rebeka

Rédl Ré&hel
Rédl-Pogacsas Ildikod
Kaldnyos Evelin
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83
83
02
06
06
08
06
04
06
07
09
81
06

Fekete I.Alt.

Fekete I.Alt.
Zalaszam-ZAC

Fekete I.Alt.

Fekete I.Alt.

Fekete I.Alt.

=

Zz2zZ2=z2z2z2=22 2222
WwWwwwwwwwwwww

w

km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km

30-44
30-44
13-14
9-10
9-10
-8
9-10
11-12
9-10
9-10
-8
30-44
9-10

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
:50
23:
23:
23:
25:

22

18
19
22
29
30
48
49
48

47
47
47
24

W W W W W O

:08
:09
12
:19
:20
: 38
:39
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
13:

38
40
37
37
37
14
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9. Szaggasd az aszfaltot! 2016. 10. 09. Bagod - Eredmények

9. Szaggasd az aszfaltot! 2016. 10. 09. Bagod
Eredmények

Hely

Név

F 10 km -18 (14)

O ~J o U b w N

e e
ANV SI I = )

Ott Benjamin
Németh Levente
Balogh Dominik
Nagy Attila
Kovécs A. Flériéan
DOmotodr Tamas
Binder Déniel
Molnar Erik

Padl Levente Péter
Adam Szabolcs
Nemes David
Horvath Péter
Nemes Bence
Nadrai Boldizséar

F 10 km 19-34 (8)

O ~J o U b W N

Pasquali Péter
Kovacs Balint
Fondédi Tamés
Palfi Attila
Matesz Gergd
Pintér Tamés
Bolecz Attila
Bandics Norbert

F 10 km 35-49 (24)

O J o U wN R

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22

https://17158212310268393431.googlegroups.com/attach/55df1¢17a0127/Bagod%202016%20kateg%C 3%B3ria.htm|?part=0.2&view=1&vt=ANaJVrHb4i8hlj...

Mézes Tibor Sélyom
Jakabfy Zoltan
Binder Taméas
Bidcsi Taméas
Molndr Ferenc
Guzmics Krisztiéan
Patri Zoltéan
Czigény Ferenc
Horvath Jbézsef
Tamaskd Csaba
Karakai Gabor
Csaszar Csaba
Domotodr Tibor
Takdcs Jbzsef
Foki Karoly

Lévai Zoltéan
Szita Péter
Bed&vari Péter
Horvath Zsolt
Kocsis Tamas
Simké Balazs
Goldfinger Lészld

V 2016.10.09. 15:32
készitette: OE2003 S Stephan Kramer 2008

Szl Rajtsz Klub

10F-18

98
01
99
99
00
07
99
98
02
06
03
04
03
08

10F-34

89
84
85
93
89
82
83
83

10F-49

74
81
68
74
79
79
71
77
74
67
76
69
68
80
71
79
79
70
72
78
79
81

(14) 10.0 km O

258
181
74
183
187
88
79
35
224
255
96
90
98
267

(8)

81
100
195
199

99
101

26
122

ZASZ SE
Zalatriatlon
ZASZ SE

Fekete I.Alt.Isk
Fekete I.Alt.Isk
Fekete I.Alt.Isk

10.0 km 0

ZASZ SE

GFC

(24) 10.0 km 0

3
86
9
121
106
110
206
113
120
225
118
9
144
305
193
109
107
133
204
304
105
102

Szombathelyi Futdklu

ZAS7Z SE
Decathlon

Zala Bv Team
Zala Bv Team

Iszkiri Futdéklub Len
Decathlon

ep

ep

ep

36:
40:
43:
44:

45
49

50:

51

52:

56

58:
58:

58

62:

44

45

47

52:
54:
54:

56
56

40:

41
41

44

45

45:

46

46:
47

48

48 :

49
50

50:

51

52:
52:

52

53:
53:

54

55:

Ids

59
54
58
43
:29
:53
37
:50
39
:51
14
18
123
12

: 20
01
:35
40
02
54
: 31
:55

35
:36
: 50
44
:30
40
:30
45
59
: 38
45
:23
: 33
44
222
03
03
: 21
01
05
122
41

17
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23
24

Baksa Tamés
Filop Tibor

F 10 km 50+ (4)

Sw N

Dr. Bita Lé&szld
Déri Mikléds
Tamdsa Tibor
Horvath Péter

N 10 km -18 (7)

N o U b w N

Hir Csenge Karola
Nagy-Gellén Csenge
Foki Hanna

Darics Nikolett
Nyari Cintia
Bedévari Véda Anna
Cséber Fanni

N 10 km 19-29 (1)

1

Lérincz Eszter

N 10 km 30-44 (16)

O 0 J o U b Wi

e
oUW N RO

Téth Kata

Molndr Csilla Marta
Somogyi Eméke

Dr. Klausz Melinda
Dr. Lukécs Doéra
Horvath Maria

Simon Katalin

Tomor Andrea

Mih&ly Szilvia
Ebedli Veronika
Fincadné Cseppentd Edina
Ekler Katalin

Eke Norbertné
Filopné Dékan Anikd
Kerestény Kinga

dr. Zsiga Veronika

N 10 km 45+ (3)

1
2
3

Markéné Horvath Eniké
Spillenberg Eva
Csapail Gyopar

F 21,1 km 19-34 (3)

1
2

https://17158212310268393431.googlegroups.com/attach/55df1¢17a0127/Bagod%202016%20kateg%C 3%B3ria.htm|?part=0.2&view=1&vt=ANaJVrHb4i8hlj...

Kédradsz Léaszld
Murdnyi Géabor
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77
80

10F50-

62
57
66
66

10N-18

99
00
03
99
00
02
01

10N-29

91

10N-44

86
81
76
81
76
72
74
73
74
75
83
76
76
83
78
75

10N45-
68

64
70

21F-34

82
91

116 61:
104 68
(4) 10.0 km 0 ep
22 42
273 Zalatriatlon 45
227 Iszkiri Futdklub Len 48:
23 ZASZ SE 53
(7) 10.0 km 0 ep
220 41
272 47
194 ZKSE 51:
139 S&rvari Kinizsi SE 54
129 59
34 60:
149 63:
(1) 10.0 km 0 ep
103 56:
(16) 10.0 km 0 ep
188 49
226 53:
42 54
241 56:
242 56
150 57:
49 57
51 61:
50 61:
46 61:
33 62:
268 62
43 63:
37 64:
40 64
47 70
(3) 10.0 km 0 ep
216 59:
72 60
82 71
(3) 21.1 km 0 ep
152 88:
128 102:

04

227

19

: 20

32

128

121
:34

22

:35
:35

16
49

46

:29

16
00
45

:59

05

:34

03
58
58
15

: 38

03
18

:35
:30

47

:58
:52

57
46

217
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Varga Mikloés

F 21,1 km 35-49 (18)

O J oy U wDN R

L i = W = S S S S S S ST
W d U WN R O W

Korpics Attila
Lakatos Roland
Devecseri Balint
Dedk Jbzsef
Jarfas Gyula
Padl Szabolcs

Dr Trencsényi Gyula
Horvath Zsolt
Bodnar Sandor
Granicz Istvéan
Darics Rébert
Peszlen Séandor
Sziva Lészld
Farkas Karoly
Voérds Laszld
Dorman Tibor

Gal Attila

Koves Marcel

F 21,1 km 50+ (5)

g w N

Sergyan Gabor
Szalay Csaba
Varga Laszld
Pongracz Taméas
Katz Rudolf

N 21,1 km -18 (2)

1
2

Dely Viradg Anna
Auer Aliz

N 21,1 km 19-29 (4)

Sw N

Farkas Déra
Balogh Antonella
Németh Eszter
Varga Ivett

N 21,1 km 30-44 (7)

N o U w N

https://17158212310268393431.googlegroups.com/attach/55df1¢17a0127/Bagod%202016%20kateg%C 3%B3ria.htm|?part=0.2&view=1&vt=ANaJVrHb4i8hlj...

Novak Noéra
Fiilop Rita
Kovacs Imola
Tamés Katinka
Varga Ibolya
Kollar Eniké
Németh Vera
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88

21F-49

777
77
78
67
75
78
69
69
76
72
73
74
75
73
67
69
80
75

21F50-

55
64
58
60
53

21N-18

99
00

21N-29

92
94
88
90

21N-44

79
75
78
85
82
74
84

143

(18) 21.1 km 0

10
217
228
202
300
145
185

41

94
190

189

95
271

71
234
235
237

(5)

249
209
124
210
279

(2)

8
295

(4)

191
218
158
146

(7)

155
48
299
93
261
18
287

ZASZ SE
ZASZ SE
ZASZ SE

ZASZ SE

Nagykanizsai Atlétik

ZKSE
FutaSarvar GurulaSar

ZTC
Zalatriatlon

21.1 km 0

Kanizsai Futdklub

21.1 km 0

ZTC

21.1 km 0

21.1 km 0

ZASZ SE

Gocse]j SE

ep

ep

ep

ep

ep

108:

80
81
82

91:
91:
92:
96:
:25
98:
102:
:54
: 24
108:
111:

97

102

103

113

122
128

104:
107:
109:
:59
122

115
127

108:
133:

104:
105:
111:
:52

124

103:
113:
118:
:51
125:
126:
127:

123

53

123
: 20
: 20

30
45
39
11

10
15

53
02

: 21
116:
122
:32

11

12
31
34

53
51

57
47
48

02
48
04

48
45
04

37
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N 21,1 km 45+ (5)

Gazda Rita
Bagi Agnes
Koves Péterné
Paidl Eva

g w N

Farkas Janosné

F 3 km 35-49 (6)

Pais Béla

Vasas Aron

Wéber Krisztidn Csongor
Vaski Gabor

Szabdé Gabor

Dr. Szemes Rbbert

o U W N

F 3 km 50+ (3)

1 Horvath Tibor
2 Ekler Lészld
3 Karéasz Pal

F 3 km -8 (10)

Farkas Martin
Mezei Mbér

Boronyadk Boldizsar
Horvath Benedek
Szemes Aron

Molnar Martin
Csaszar Patrik
Finca Levente
Vasas Adam

Boncz Zsombor

O W O Jo U b Wb

=

F 3 km 9-10 (15)

Laszld Péter
Szemes Marcell
K&lman Daniel Akos
Molnar Jacint Kevin
Nagy Levente
Németh Rajmund
Bakonyi Gergd
Boncz Akos

Czigany Matyés
Horvath Déniel
Vaski Kristof

Rédl Nataniel
Balogh Armin
Mészadros Csaba
Gorcsi Csaba

o oY O U W W N

e e e
O WP oW

F 3 km 11-12 (10)

https://17158212310268393431.googlegroups.com/attach/55df1¢17a0127/Bagod%202016%20kateg%C 3%B3ria.htm|?part=0.2&view=1&vt=ANaJVrHb4i8hlj...
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21N45- (5)

70
67
49
66
57

3F-49

75
72
76
77
81
76

3F50-

65
50
48

3FI

08
08
08
08
09
10
08
08
08
08

3FII

07
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06

3FIII

32
84
238
38
192

(6)

76
138
156

75
215
293

(3)

97
270
286

(10)

288
303
275
175
290
301

56

54
137
135

(15)

151
289
179
297
65
172
73
70
246
307
59
222
164
60
200

(10)

21.1 km 0 ep

Vonyarcvashegy SE
Veszprém Judo

3.0 km 0

Fekete I.Alt.Isk

3.0 km 0
Zalatriatlon
3.0 km 0

Fekete I.Alt.Isk

Gocsej KTFE

Fekete I.Alt.Isk
Fekete I.Alt.Isk
Fekete I.Alt.Isk

3.0 km 0

Zalalsévéi Altalanos

Gocsej KTFE

Fekete I.Alt.Isk
Fekete I.Alt.Isk
Fekete I.Alt.Isk

Fekete I.Alt.Isk
Szombathelyi Futdklu

3.0 km 0

ep

ep

ep

ep

ep

111:
227
: 31
: 33
147:

123
128
128

14:
15:
124
:32
126
: 31

15
16
17
17

14:
16:
18:

16:
16:
:20
122

17
17

17:
:39
18:
:33
:39
:19

17

18
18
22

12:
: 36
12:
:53
:55
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:
:30
19:
: 27

12

14
14

18

20

01

19

49
18

02
49
19

09
30

30

09

09

41

01
01
01
45
12
31
14

43

417
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1 Bidcsi Miléan 04
2 Molnar Levente 04
3 Berki Boldizséar 05
4 Boncz Benjamin 04
5 Téth Marcell 05
6 Narai Dominik 04
7 Mészaros Daniel 04
8 Simon David 05
9 Horvath Levente 04
10 Luczu Levente 05
F 3 km 13-14 (5) 3F1IV
1 Gorcsi Péter 02
2 Cserkuti Maté Roland 03
3 Té6th Bertold 02
4 L&Srincz Sandor 03
5 Ekker Baléazs 03
N 3 km 15-18 (4) 3N-18
1 Horvath Loretta 98
2 Wéber Bettina 99
3 Németh Gléria 01
4 Berki Veronika 01
N 3 km 19-29 (1) 3N-29
1 Vords Szilvia 89
N 3 km 30-44 (16) 3N-44
1 Csaszar Eva 78
2 Szemes Adrienn 78
3 Szabd Timea 82
4 Kalmanné Varga Ilona 81
5 Nagyné Varrd Katalin 77
6 Kertész Gabriella 80
7 Kaman Beéta 80
8 Ezer Edit 75
8 Mdénok Andrea 76
8 Té6th Andrea 77
8 Schifterné Krammer Timea 77
12 Taka&csné Sipos Beata 76
13 Mészarosné Hazafi Kriszti 77
14 Petrinovics Beéata 83
15 Novak Veronika 83
16 Rédl-Pogécséas I1dikd 81
N 3 km 45+ (4) 3N45-
1 Ruzsicska Ildikd 69
2 Cziganyné B. Edit 64
3 Horvath Tiborné 69

https://17158212310268393431.googlegroups.com/attach/55df1¢17a0127/Bagod%202016%20kateg%C 3%B3ria.htm|?part=0.2&view=1&vt=ANaJVrHb4i8hlj...

162
108
244
61
30
68
29
168
278
201

(5)

198
229
203
269
174

(4)
89
126

263
245

(1)

207

(16)

78
292
31
178
58
306
136
119
28
125
16
17
165
20
21
223

(4)

173
248
25

SZOESE

Készegi Triatlon és
Zalatriatlon

Fekete I.Alt.Isk

Fekete I.Alt.Isk
Szombathelyi Futdklu

Fekete I.Alt.Isk

3.0 km 0

3.0 km 0

Gocsej KTFE

3.0 km 0

Gbcsej KTFE

Gocsej KTFE
Decathlon
Gocsej KTFE

Szombathelyi Futdklu

3.0 km 0

ep

ep

ep

ep

ep

11:
12:
12:
13:
13:
16:
17:
20:
22
: 20

24

12:
:54
:58
15:
18:

14
14

12:
:23

15

15:
:50

16

17

14:
15:
16:
: 20
16:
121
18:
: 36
:36

16

17

19
19

19:
19:
19:
20:
21:
21:
23:

16:
126
16:

16

19
57
58
53
54
10
32
41
05

42

12
44

52

33

127

57
11
05

42

10

36
36
42
30
18
19
47

06

51

57
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4

Domjanné Téth Edit

N 3 km -8 (4)

N

3

Sw N

Németh Dorka
Molnar Bogléarka
Bella Séara

Rédl Réhel

km 9-10 (22)

O ~J o U w N

I e e il el e e e
N H O Ww-Jo U b WN - O W

Kulcséar Amira
Boros Luca

Kaszas Viktéria
Bognadr Emma Zsd6fia
Czigény Emma
Simon Petra

Belsd Lili

Simon Laura
Horvath Annamaria
Szabdé Lara

Szekér Bordka
Németh Brigitta
Czebei Luca

T6th Emese

Kovéacs Lilla Blanka
Mezei Lujza
Banfai Csenge
Tompe Rebeka
Nadrai Sara
Bujdos Patricia
Narai Rebeka
Kaladnyos Evelin

N 3 km 11-12 (4)

N

3

Sw N

Sragli Emese
Pais Janka
Németh Miranda
Bakonyi Réka

km 13-14 (9)

O 0 J o U b wN R

Németh Panna
Molnar Jazmin
Berki Barbara
Domjan Eva

Toth Floéra
Széll Alexandra
Kiss Emese
Gydrei Anna
Bicsadk Petra

F 500 m -6 (14)

https://17158212310268393431.googlegroups.com/attach/55df1¢17a0127/Bagod%202016%20kateg%C 3%B3ria.htm|?part=0.2&view=1&vt=ANaJVrHb4i8hlj...
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53

3NI

08
08
08
09

3NII

06
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06

3NIII

04
05
04
04

3NIV

02
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
02

500F

253

(4)

131
294
282
221

(22)

252
251
265
239
247
196
262
197
132
214
256
283
208
250
186
302
231
167
266
232

19
117

(4)

211
15
264
62

(9)

182
157
243
169
154
153
171
184
170

(14)

3.0

Zalaszam-ZAC

Zalaszam-7ZAC

Fekete I.Alt.

Gocsej KTFE

Fekete I.Alt.

Fekete I.Alt.
Fekete I.Alt.

Fekete I.Alt.

ZASZ SE
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-7ZAC

Fekete I.Alt.
Fekete I.Alt.
Fekete I.Alt.

Gocsej KTFE

Fekete I.Alt.

0.5

km 0 ep

km 0 ep

Isk

Isk
Isk

Isk

km 0 ep

Isk

km 0 ep

Isk
Isk
Isk

Isk

km 0 ep

19

16:
17:
21:
23:

14
14
14

15

17
17
17

21

21:
21:

22

25

14:
14:

15

12:
12:
13:
129
18:
18:
19:
122
122

17

20
21

:36

04
39
48
47

:19
: 20
126
14:
14:

44
45

:32
15:
15:
:23
124
:28
17:
18:
19:
19:
19:
:29

42
54

49
59
10
16
43

30
49

:50
23:
124

47

10
18

:34
22:

48

10
31
46

41
42
43
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Bella Matyas
Sobs Gergd

Simon Tamés
Németh Botond
Szabdé Abel
Szekér Bendeglz
Orb&n Zalan Pal
Szemes Lérant
Balogh Benett
Vincze Maté
Szakédcs Bertalan
Mézes Hunor Keve
Banfai Zaléan
Szekér Bertalan
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Pais Jazmin

Szabdé Anna

Orba&n Rebeka Panna
Finca Luca
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Acs Violetta

Mézes Emese Csenge
Vasas Regina
Cserkuti Bella
Bella Kata

Gréf Tialda
Péterffy Rbza Luca
Kovacs Emma Dbéra

Szekér Biborka
Zalavari Emilia
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